
Family Support – Family Preservation – Supervised and Supportive Visitation

Meeting individuals where they are at & providing services to families

Merritt Family Services – 2019

2019 Completion Report for Caring Dads

“Program Discontinued due to Covid-19”

5 Participants Referred

3 Completed Program
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Goals (89)

1 Child Development       
7 Community Skills
7 Community 

Resources 
19 Emotional 

Wellbeing

2 Employment    

16 Family 

Relationships
1 Housing 

1 Life skills

31 Parenting      

4 Violence

What we do

Advocacy, Support, Education, Supervision

Group Facilitation “Connecting to Resources”

Goals Progress (SSV) Based on 13 Participants

10 Completed

3 Remain

2%

35%

2%
33%

15%
2%

SELF DISCLOSED 
ABUSE

Elder Emotional Financial

Physical Psychological Sexualized

57%

4%
57%

7%
17%

Self  Identified Mental 
Health

Anxiety Bipolar Depression

Schizophrenia Non Specific

Goal Progress: Family Service and 

Family Preservation

27% Some Progress

5% Significant Progress

12% Goal Achieved

Perscription 
Med, 2%

Smoking, 
24%

Alcohol, 
30%

Drugs, 29%

Non-
specific, 

37%

Gambling/
Gaming, 

2%

Addictions within the Family 

Perscription Med Smoking

Alcohol Drugs

Non-specific Gambling/Gaming
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